
Change Order # 1, 2 & 3
 

 

Project: _Ebenezer Rd Fire Rescue Station #17_24-ITB-068_______________ 

Contract Date: _1/30/2025______________ 

Change Order Effective Date: _2/19/2025_______________ 

Change Order Issued to: McWright LLC__________________ 
    1303 Corder Rd________________ 
    Warner Robins, GA 31088_______ 
 
You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract. 
 

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNITS BID 
QTY 

Unit Price Total 

1 Purchase and installation Genetec 
access control, camera, and data 
rack 

1 1 $55,849 $55,849 

1 Delete Unit Heaters 1 1 ($3,280) ($3,280) 
1 Purchase and installation of Genset 

Generator 
1 1 $72,885.00 $72,885.00 

      
      
      
      
      
 TOTAL    $125,454.00 

 
The original Contract Sum was............................................................................$ 907,365.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders....................................$ 0 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was...........................................$ 907,365.00 

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order............................$ 125,454.00 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be..........................$ 1,032,819.00 

The Contract Time will be increased by _14_ days 

The Time allowed for completion is therefore ________________________________________ 

 
Owner       Contractor 
Effingham County Board of Commissioners  McWright LLC 
804 S. Laurel Street     1303 Corder Rd 
Springfield, GA 31329     Warner Robins, GA 31088 
 
 
By: ______________________________________  By: ________________________________ 
 
 
Date: ___________________________________  Date: ______________________________ 


